#### 504897354 05/03/2018

## **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4944097

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SCEYE SA	07/14/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SCEYE SARL	
Street Address:	PLACE SAINT-FRANCOIS 1	
Internal Address:	C/O DISEASE CONTROL TEXTILES SA	
City:	LAUSANNE	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	1003	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15756714	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)448-7397

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7034424800

**Email:** jameswray@jcwray.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES C. WRAY

Address Line 1: 1497 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD, SUITE 204

Address Line 4: MC LEAN, VIRGINIA 22101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PATRADE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES C. WRAY
SIGNATURE:	/James C. Wray/
DATE SIGNED:	05/03/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Notification of Change of Name#page1.tif

PATENT 504897354 REEL: 047074 FRAME: 0466

Date of mailing (day/month/year)

Applicant's or agent's file reference

14 July 2017 (14.07.2017)

### PATENT COOPERATION TREATY

RECEIVED 15/070030

# ADVANCE E-MAIL 25 JULI 2017

# From the INTERNATIONAL PATRADE A/S

## **PCT**

NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING OF A CHANGE

(PCT Rule 92bis.1 and Administrative Instructions, Section 422)

	NIELSEN, Leif, L. PATRADE A/S Fredens Torv 3A 8000 Aarhus C DANEMARK
+	International filing date (day/month/year)

^ P21568PC00	IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION					
International application No. PCT/EP2015/070030	International filing date (day/month/year) 02 September 2015 (02.09.2015)					
The following indications appeared on record concerning:						
the applicant the inventor	the agent	the common representative				
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence			
SCEYE SA Place Saint-François 1		CH	СН			
c/o Disease Control Textiles SA		Telephone No.				
1003 Lausanne						
Switzerland		Facsimile No.				
		E-mail address				
2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the follow	ing change has been r	recorded concerning:	<del></del>			
the person the address	s	nationality	the residence			
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence			
SCEYE SÀRL Place Saint-François 1		СН	СН			
c/o Disease Control Textiles SA		Telephone No.				
1003 Lausanne		Facsimile No.				
Switzerland		racsimile No.				
		E-mail address				
		☐ Notifications by e-	mail authorized			
3. Further observations, if necessary:						
4. A copy of this notification has been sent to:	4. A copy of this notification has been sent to:  the International Preliminary Examining Authority					
the receiving Office	the designated Offices concerned the elected Offices concerned					
the International Searching Authority the Authority(ies) specified for supplementary search	other:	Omices concerned				
The International Bureau of WIPO  34, chemin des Colombettes	uthorized officer	DANIA O-L				

Facsimile No. +41 22 338 89 75
Form PCT/IB/306 (January 2009)

**RECORDED: 05/03/2018** 

1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland

.

1/JMYNRVADFV5XD0

PATENT

**RANA Sohel** 

e-mail pct.team5@wipo.int

Telephone No. +41 22 338 74 05

REEL: 047074 FRAME: 0467